Competition Steering Wheels
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
Formula
MOD. 11 ST/WHL MOD.11 BLK SUEDE 260 MM 11150112621 R1920/26S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.11 BLK SUEDE 280 MM 11150112821 R1920/28S 204 240
MOD. 12 ST/WHL MOD.12 BLK SUEDE 250 MM 11150122521 R1922/25S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.12 BLK SUEDE 260 MM 11150122621 R1922/26S 204 240
MOD. 12 CUT ST/WHL MOD.12/C BLK SUEDE 250 MM Cut 11150122561 R1925C/25S 204 240
MOD. 26 ST/WHL MOD.26 BLACK 260 MM Leather 11150262611 R1924/26L 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.26 BLK SUEDE 260 MM 11150262621 R1924/26S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.26 BLK SUEDE 280 MM 11150262821 R1924/28S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.26 BLK SUEDE 290 MM 11150262921 R1924/29S 204 240
MOD. 27 ST/WHL MOD.27 BLK SUEDE 270 MM 11150272721 R1925/27S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.27 BLK SUEDE 290 MM 11150272921 R1925/29S 204 240
MOD.27 CUT ST/WHL MOD.27/C BLK SUEDE 270 MM Cut 11150272761 R1925C/27S 204 240
MOD. 29 ST/WHL MOD.29 BLK SUEDE 270 MM 11150292721 R1929/27S 204 240
MOD. 31 ST/WHL MOD.31 BLK SUEDE 320 MM 11150313221 R1930/32S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.31 BLK SUEDE 340 MM 11150313421 R1930/34S 204 240
MOD. 101 ST/WHL MOD.101 BLK SUEDE 290 MM 11150421111 R101/29S 204 240
Touring
MOD. 02 ST/WHL MOD.02 BLK SUEDE 350 MM 11102155213 R1901/35S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.02 BLACK 350 MM Leather 11102155214 R1901/35L 204 240
MOD. 03 ST/WHL MOD.03 BLK/SP. SUEDE 350 MM 11150405211 R1902/35S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.03 BLK/SP. BLACK 350 MM Leather 11150405212 R1902/35L 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.03 BLU/SP. SUEDE 350 MM 11150405811 R1902/35SB 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.03 BLU/SP. BLACK 350 MM Leather 11150405812 R1902/35B 204 240
MOD. 07 ST/WHL MOD.07 BLK SUEDE 350 MM 11111811311 R1905/35S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.07 BLACK 350 MM Leather 11111811312 R1905/35L 204 240
MOD. 08 ST/WHL MOD.08 BLK/SP. BLACK 350 MM Leather 11150085211 R1908/35L 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.08 BLK/SP. SUEDE.350 MM 11150085221 R1908/35S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.08 BLU/SP. BLACK 350 MM Leather 11150085811 R1908/35B 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.08 BLU/SP. SUEDE 350 MM 11150085821 R1908/35SB 204 240
MOD. 69 ST/WHL MOD.69 BLK SUEDE 350 MM 11111693521 R1913/35S 204 240
MOD. Drift ST/WHL DRIFTING BLACK 330 MM VRDRIFT33BLK R1989/33S 204 240
MOD. 78 ST/WHL MOD.78 BLACK 330 MM Leather 11111783311 R1909/33L 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.78 BLK SUEDE 330 MM 11111783321 R1909/33S 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.78 BLACK 350 MM Leather 11111783511 R1909/35L 204 240
ST/WHL MOD.78 BLK SUEDE 350 MM 11111783521 R1909/35S 204 240
S/W MOD 78 LIM.ED. BLUE SUEDE 350 MM VR78LE35SBLU R1909/35SB 204 240
S/W MOD 78 LIM.ED. RED SUEDE 350 MM VR78LE35SRED R1909/35SR 204 240
MOD. 80 ST/WHL MOD.80 BLK SUEDE 350 MM 11102505211 R1980/35S 255  300
ST/WHL MOD.80 BLACK 350 MM Leather 11102505212 R1980/35L 255  300
MOD. 88 S/W MOD 88 FLAT BOTTOM BLK 320 MM VR88FB32SBLK R1988/32S 204 240
S/W MOD 88 FLAT BOTTOM BLK 350 MM VR88FB35SBLK R1988/35S 204 240
Specialty
Mod. 90 S/W NASCAR STEEL BLK 38 VRNASCA38BLK R1990/38S TBD
S/W NASCAR STEEL BLK 41 VRNASCA41BLK R1990/41S TBD
Kart S/W KART MOD K33 BLK 32 VRKMD33BLK32 K1950/32S TBD
Quick Release Hubs
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
QRGP2 QUICK RELEASE GP2 - 3 HOLE WELD ON QUICKRGP2R3F QRGP2 238  280
QRWTCC QUICK RELEASE WTCC - 6 HOLE WWELD ON QUICKRWTCC6F QRWTCC 255  300
QRRALLY QUICK RELEASE RALLY - 6 HOLE BOLT ON QUICKRRALL6M QRRALLY 340  400
Fire Resistant Suits
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
Rookie - FIA / SFI
MOMO stocks is sizes 56-66.  Other sizes
available.  Please inquire.
SUIT ROOKIE BLUE 56 TUROOK8BLU56 R550 BN56 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLUE 58 TUROOK8BLU58 R550 BN58 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLUE 60 TUROOK8BLU60 R550 BN60 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLUE 62 TUROOK8BLU62 R550 BN62 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLUE 64 TUROOK8BLU64 R550 BN64 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLUE 66 TUROOK8BLU66 R550 BN66 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLACK 56 TUROOK8BLK56 R550 NN56 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLACK 58 TUROOK8BLK58 R550 NN58 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLACK 60 TUROOK8BLK60 R550 NN60 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLACK 62 TUROOK8BLK62 R550 NN62 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLACK 64 TUROOK8BLK64 R550 NN64 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE BLACK 66 TUROOK8BLK66 R550 NN66 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE RED 56 TUROOK8RED56 R550 RN56 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE RED 58 TUROOK8RED58 R550 RN58 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE RED 60 TUROOK8RED60 R550 RN60 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE RED 62 TUROOK8RED62 R550 RN62 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE RED 64 TUROOK8RED64 R550 RN64 574 675
SUIT ROOKIE RED 66 TUROOK8RED66 R550 RN66 574 675
Pro Racer - FIA / SFI SUIT PRO RACER BLUE 50 TUPROR8BLU50 R500 BN50 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER BLUE 52 TUPROR8BLU52 R500 BN52 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER BLUE 54 TUPROR8BLU54 R500 BN54 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER BLUE 56 TUPROR8BLU56 R500 BN56 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER BLUE 58 TUPROR8BLU58 R500 BN58 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER BLUE 60 TUPROR8BLU60 R500 BN60 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER BLUE 62 TUPROR8BLU62 R500 BN62 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER BLUE 64 TUPROR8BLU64 R500 BN64 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER GREY 50 TUPROR8GRE50 R500 GN50 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER GREY 52 TUPROR8GRE52 R500 GN52 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER GREY 54 TUPROR8GRE54 R500 GN54 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER GREY 56 TUPROR8GRE56 R500 GN56 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER GREY 58 TUPROR8GRE58 R500 GN58 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER GREY 60 TUPROR8GRE60 R500 GN60 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER GREY 62 TUPROR8GRE62 R500 GN62 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER GREY 64 TUPROR8GRE64 R500 GN64 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER RED 50 TUPROR8RED50 R500 RN50 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER RED 52 TUPROR8RED52 R500 RN52 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER RED 54 TUPROR8RED54 R500 RN54 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER RED 56 TUPROR8RED56 R500 RN56 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER RED 58 TUPROR8RED58 R500 RN58 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER RED 60 TUPROR8RED60 R500 RN60 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER RED 62 TUPROR8RED62 R500 RN62 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER RED 64 TUPROR8RED64 R500 RN64 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/RED 54 TUPROR8WRE54 R500 WR54 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/RED 56 TUPROR8WRE56 R500 WR56 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/RED 58 TUPROR8WRE58 R500 WR58 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/RED 60 TUPROR8WRE60 R500 WR60 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/RED 62 TUPROR8WRE62 R500 WR62 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/RED 64 TUPROR8WRE64 R500 WR64 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/BLU 54 TUPROR8WBL54 R500 WB54 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/BLU 56 TUPROR8WBL56 R500 WB56 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/BLU 58 TUPROR8WBL58 R500 WB58 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/BLU 60 TUPROR8WBL60 R500 WB60 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/BLU 62 TUPROR8WBL62 R500 WB62 808  950
SUIT PRO RACER WHITE/BLU 64 TUPROR8WBL64 R500 WB64 808  950
Fire Resistant Suits
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
Top Light - SFI SUIT TOP LIGHT GREY 50 TUTTOPLGRE50 R600 SN50 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT GREY 52 TUTTOPLGRE52 R600 SN52 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT GREY 54 TUTTOPLGRE54 R600 SN54 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT GREY 56 TUTTOPLGRE56 R600 SN56 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT GREY 58 TUTTOPLGRE58 R600 SN58 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT GREY 60 TUTTOPLGRE60 R600 SN60 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT GREY 62 TUTTOPLGRE62 R600 SN62 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT GREY 64 TUTTOPLGRE64 R600 SN64 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT RED 50 TUTTOPLRED50 R600 RN50 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT RED 52 TUTTOPLRED52 R600 RN52 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT RED 54 TUTTOPLRED54 R600 RN54 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT RED 56 TUTTOPLRED56 R600 RN56 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT RED 58 TUTTOPLRED58 R600 RN58 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT RED 60 TUTTOPLRED60 R600 RN60 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT RED 62 TUTTOPLRED62 R600 RN62 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT RED 64 TUTTOPLRED64 R600 RN64 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE 50 TUTTOPLWHT50 R600 WN50 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE 52 TUTTOPLWHT52 R600 WN52 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE 54 TUTTOPLWHT54 R600 WN54 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE 56 TUTTOPLWHT56 R600 WN56 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE 58 TUTTOPLWHT58 R600 WN58 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE 60 TUTTOPLWHT60 R600 WN60 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE 62 TUTTOPLWHT62 R600 WN62 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE 64 TUTTOPLWHT64 R600 WN64 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT ANTHRACITE/WHITE 50 TUTTOPLANT50 R600 AW50 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT ANTHRACITE/WHITE 52 TUTTOPLANT52 R600 AW52 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT ANTHRACITE/WHITE 54 TUTTOPLANT54 R600 AW54 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT ANTHRACITE/WHITE 56 TUTTOPLANT56 R600 AW56 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT ANTHRACITE/WHITE 58 TUTTOPLANT58 R600 AW58 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT ANTHRACITE/WHITE 60 TUTTOPLANT60 R600 AW60 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT ANTHRACITE/WHITE 62 TUTTOPLANT62 R600 AW62 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT ANTHRACITE/WHITE 64 TUTTOPLANT64 R600 AW64 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLUE 50 TUTTOPLWBL50 R600 WB50 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLUE 52 TUTTOPLWBL52 R600 WB52 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLUE 54 TUTTOPLWBL54 R600 WB54 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLUE 56 TUTTOPLWBL56 R600 WB56 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLUE 58 TUTTOPLWBL58 R600 WB58 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLUE 60 TUTTOPLWBL60 R600 WB60 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLUE 62 TUTTOPLWBL62 R600 WB62 1105  1,300
SUIT TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLUE 64 TUTTOPLWBL64 R600 WB64 1105  1,300
Fire Resistant Underwear
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
Long Sleeve - Rollover Collar - FIA FIRE RESISTANT ROLL OVER VEST WHITE XXL MNXROLLWHXXL R546W XXL 102  120
FIRE RESISTANT ROLL OVER VEST WHITE XL MNXROLLWHXL0 R546W XL 102  120

GLOVES TOP GT BLUE 10 GUATOPGBLU10 R529 BN10 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT BLUE 11 GUATOPGBLU11 R529 BN11 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT BLUE 12 GUATOPGBLU12 R529 BN12 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT RED 8 GUATOPGRED08 R529 RN08 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT RED 9 GUATOPGRED09 R529 RN09 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT RED 10 GUATOPGRED10 R529 RN10 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT RED 11 GUATOPGRED11 R529 RN11 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT RED 12 GUATOPGRED12 R529 RN12 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT BLACK 8 GUATOPGBLK08 R529 GN08 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT BLACK 9 GUATOPGBLK09 R529 GN09 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT BLACK 10 GUATOPGBLK10 R529 GN10 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT BLACK 11 GUATOPGBLK11 R529 GN11 115  135
GLOVES TOP GT BLACK 12 GUATOPGBLK12 R529 GN12 115  135
Fire Resistant Shoes
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
Top Light - FIA BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 39 SCATLIGBLU39 R571 B39 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 40 SCATLIGBLU40 R571 B40 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 41 SCATLIGBLU41 R571 B41 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 42 SCATLIGBLU42 R571 B42 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 43 SCATLIGBLU43 R571 B43 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 44 SCATLIGBLU44 R571 B44 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 45 SCATLIGBLU45 R571 B45 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 46 SCATLIGBLU46 R571 B46 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/BLU 47 SCATLIGBLU47 R571 B47 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 39 SCATLIGGRE39 R571 G39 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 40 SCATLIGGRE40 R571 G40 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 41 SCATLIGGRE41 R571 G41 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 42 SCATLIGGRE42 R571 G42 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 43 SCATLIGGRE43 R571 G43 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 44 SCATLIGGRE44 R571 G44 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 45 SCATLIGGRE45 R571 G45 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 46 SCATLIGGRE46 R571 G46 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/GREY 47 SCATLIGGRE47 R571 G47 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 39 SCATLIGRED39 R571 R39 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 40 SCATLIGRED40 R571 R40 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 41 SCATLIGRED41 R571 R41 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 42 SCATLIGRED42 R571 R42 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 43 SCATLIGRED43 R571 R43 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 44 SCATLIGRED44 R571 R44 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 45 SCATLIGRED45 R571 R45 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 46 SCATLIGRED46 R571 R46 234 275
BOOTS TOP LIGHT WHITE/RED 47 SCATLIGRED47 R571 R47 234 275
Top GT - FIA BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 39 SCATOPGBLU39 R572 B39 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 40 SCATOPGBLU40 R572 B40 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 41 SCATOPGBLU41 R572 B41 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 42 SCATOPGBLU42 R572 B42 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 43 SCATOPGBLU43 R572 B43 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 44 SCATOPGBLU44 R572 B44 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 45 SCATOPGBLU45 R572 B45 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 46 SCATOPGBLU46 R572 B46 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLUE 47 SCATOPGBLU47 R572 B47 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 39 SCATOPGRED39 R572 G39 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 40 SCATOPGRED40 R572 G40 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 41 SCATOPGRED41 R572 G41 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 42 SCATOPGRED42 R572 G42 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 43 SCATOPGRED43 R572 G43 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 44 SCATOPGRED44 R572 G44 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 45 SCATOPGRED45 R572 G45 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 46 SCATOPGRED46 R572 G46 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT RED 47 SCATOPGRED47 R572 G47 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 39 SCATOPGBLK39 R572 R39 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 40 SCATOPGBLK40 R572 R40 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 41 SCATOPGBLK41 R572 R41 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 42 SCATOPGBLK42 R572 R42 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 43 SCATOPGBLK43 R572 R43 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 44 SCATOPGBLK44 R572 R44 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 45 SCATOPGBLK45 R572 R45 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 46 SCATOPGBLK46 R572 R46 196 230
BOOTS TOP GT BLACK 47 SCATOPGBLK47 R572 R47 196 230
Fire Resistant Shoes
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
Pro Rally - FIA BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 39 SCAPRALBLU39 R573 B39 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 40 SCAPRALBLU40 R573 B40 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 41 SCAPRALBLU41 R573 B41 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 42 SCAPRALBLU42 R573 B42 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 43 SCAPRALBLU43 R573 B43 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 44 SCAPRALBLU44 R573 B44 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 45 SCAPRALBLU45 R573 B45 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 46 SCAPRALBLU46 R573 B46 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLUE 47 SCAPRALBLU47 R573 B47 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 39 SCAPRALRED39 R573 G39 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 40 SCAPRALRED40 R573 G40 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 41 SCAPRALRED41 R573 G41 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 42 SCAPRALRED42 R573 G42 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 43 SCAPRALRED43 R573 G43 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 44 SCAPRALRED44 R573 G44 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 45 SCAPRALRED45 R573 G45 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 46 SCAPRALRED46 R573 G46 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY RED 47 SCAPRALRED47 R573 G47 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 39 SCAPRALBLK39 R573 R39 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 40 SCAPRALBLK40 R573 R40 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 41 SCAPRALBLK41 R573 R41 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 42 SCAPRALBLK42 R573 R42 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 43 SCAPRALBLK43 R573 R43 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 44 SCAPRALBLK44 R573 R44 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 45 SCAPRALBLK45 R573 R45 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 46 SCAPRALBLK46 R573 R46 187 220
BOOTS PRO RALLY BLACK 47 SCAPRALBLK47 R573 R47 187 220
Mechanics Wear
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
Crew Overall MECH. OVERALL CREW BLACK S TUMCREWBLKS00 M110 NS 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW BLACK L TUMCREWBLKM00 M110 NL 85  100

MECH. OVERALL CREW BLUE L TUMCREWBLUL00 M110 BM 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW BLUE XL TUMCREWBLUXL0 M110 BXL 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW BLUE XXL TUMCREWBLUXXL M110 BXXL 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW BLUE XXXL TUMCREWBLUXXX M110 BXXXL 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW RED S TUMCREWREDS00 M110 RS 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW RED M TUMCREWREDM00 M110 RL 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW RED L TUMCREWREDL00 M110 RM 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW RED XL TUMCREWREDXL0 M110 RXL 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW RED XXL TUMCREWREDXXL M110 RXXL 85  100
MECH. OVERALL CREW RED XXXL TUMCREWREDXXX M110 RXXXL 85  100
Crew Gloves GLOVES CREW GREY 8 GUMCREWGRE08 M150 GN08 21  25
GLOVES CREW GREY 9 GUMCREWGRE09 M150 GN09 21  25
GLOVES CREW GREY 10 GUMCREWGRE10 M150 GN10 21  25
GLOVES CREW GREY 11 GUMCREWGRE11 M150 GN11 21  25
GLOVES CREW GREY 12 GUMCREWGRE12 M150 GN12 21  25
Crew Boots - FIA BOOTS CREW BLACK 39 SCMCREWBLK39 M200 N39 170 200
BOOTS CREW BLACK 40 SCMCREWBLK40 M200 N40 170 200
BOOTS CREW BLACK 41 SCMCREWBLK41 M200 N41 170 200
BOOTS CREW BLACK 42 SCMCREWBLK42 M200 N42 170 200
BOOTS CREW BLACK 43 SCMCREWBLK43 M200 N43 170 200
BOOTS CREW BLACK 44 SCMCREWBLK44 M200 N44 170 200
BOOTS CREW BLACK 45 SCMCREWBLK45 M200 N45 170 200
BOOTS CREW BLACK 46 SCMCREWBLK46 M200 N46 170 200
BOOTS CREW BLACK 47 SCMCREWBLK47 M200 N47 170 200
Competition Seats
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
T-Club SEAT T-CLUB BLACK SERTCLUBBLK0 1058BLK 289 340
SEAT T-CLUB BLUE SERTCLUBBLU0 1058BLU 289 340

GLOVES KRT TOP RED 8 GUKKTOPRED08 K623 RW08 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP RED 9 GUKKTOPRED09 K623 RW09 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP RED 10 GUKKTOPRED10 K623 RW10 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP RED 11 GUKKTOPRED11 K623 RW11 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP RED 12 GUKKTOPRED12 K623 RW12 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP GREY 6 GUKKTOPGRE06 K623 NW06 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP GREY 7 GUKKTOPGRE07 K623 NW07 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP GREY 8 GUKKTOPGRE08 K623 NW08 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP GREY 9 GUKKTOPGRE09 K623 NW09 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP GREY 10 GUKKTOPGRE10 K623 NW10 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP GREY 11 GUKKTOPGRE11 K623 NW11 64  75
GLOVES KRT TOP GREY 12 GUKKTOPGRE12 K623 NW12 64  75
Karting
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
Boots
KRT PRO BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 36 SCKKPROBLU36 K640 B36 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 37 SCKKPROBLU37 K640 B37 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 38 SCKKPROBLU38 K640 B38 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 39 SCKKPROBLU39 K640 B39 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 40 SCKKPROBLU40 K640 B40 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 41 SCKKPROBLU41 K640 B41 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 42 SCKKPROBLU42 K640 B42 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 43 SCKKPROBLU43 K640 B43 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 44 SCKKPROBLU44 K640 B44 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 45 SCKKPROBLU45 K640 B45 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO BLUE 46 SCKKPROBLU46 K640 B46 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 36 SCKKPROGRE36 K640 N36 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 37 SCKKPROGRE37 K640 N37 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 38 SCKKPROGRE38 K640 N38 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 39 SCKKPROGRE39 K640 N39 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 40 SCKKPROGRE40 K640 N40 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 41 SCKKPROGRE41 K640 N41 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 42 SCKKPROGRE42 K640 N42 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 43 SCKKPROGRE43 K640 N43 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 44 SCKKPROGRE44 K640 N44 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 45 SCKKPROGRE45 K640 N45 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO GREY 46 SCKKPROGRE46 K640 N46 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 36 SCKKPRORED36 K640 R36 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 37 SCKKPRORED37 K640 R37 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 38 SCKKPRORED38 K640 R38 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 39 SCKKPRORED39 K640 R39 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 40 SCKKPRORED40 K640 R40 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 41 SCKKPRORED41 K640 R41 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 42 SCKKPRORED42 K640 R42 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 43 SCKKPRORED43 K640 R43 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 44 SCKKPRORED44 K640 R44 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 45 SCKKPRORED45 K640 R45 85  100
BOOTS KRT PRO RED 46 SCKKPRORED46 K640 R46 85  100
Race Gear
Style Description Serial Part Number MAP MSRP
T-Shirt T-SHIRT BLACK S ABBTSHBLKS00 CLO100NS 26  30
T-SHIRT BLACK M ABBTSHBLKM00 CLO100NM 26  30